
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2016 / 2017 
(CENTRE FOR FOUNDATION STUDIES) 

 

Semester 1
st

 half Mid-Semester Break 2
nd

 Half Study Week Final Examination Semester Break 

OCTOBER 2016 
31 Oct 16 – 11 Dec 16 

(6 weeks) 
  12 Dec 16 – 18 Dec 16 

(1 week) 
19 Dec 16 –  29 Jan 17 

(6 weeks) 
30 Jan 17 – 5 Feb 17 

(1 week) 
6 Feb 17 – 12 Feb 17 

(1 week) 
13 Feb 17 – 19 Feb 17 

(1 week)  

 

SEMESTER 
INTAKE 

OCTOBER 2016 
24 - 26 October 2016 

Note: Registration dates for new students will be ONE (1) week prior to the commencement of the new semester. 

 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 

 
Note: The university reserves the right to amend the Academic Calendar as it deems fit.  
 

January 2016 Semester May 2016 Semester September 2016 Semester 

New Year’s Day 1 January 2016 Friday DYMM Agong’ s Birthday 04 June 2016 Saturday Hari Raya Haji  12 September 2016 Monday  

Thaipusam  24  January 2016 Sunday Nuzul Al-Quran 22 June 2016 Wednesday Malaysia Day 16 September 2016 Friday 

Federal Territory Day 1 February 2016 Monday 
Hari Raya Aidil Fitri 

6 July 2016 Wednesday Awal Muharram 2  October 2016 Sunday 

Chinese New Year 
8 February 2016 Monday 7 July 2016 Thursday  Deepavali 29 October 2016 Saturday 

9 February 2016 Tuesday National Day 31 August 2016 Wednesday Maulidur Rasul 12 December 2016 Monday 

Labour Day 1 May 2016 Sunday    Christmas 25 December 2016 Sunday 

Wesak Day 21 May 2016 Saturday       


